
PACHET

I.D.: 93098435

Data publicarii	05.02.24	Coduri CPV	03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 281,50 RON - 281,50 RON

Descriere: 1 MORCOVI KG 0 5 5.00 25.00 25.00 2 PATRUNJEL KG 0 3 15.00 45.00 45.00 3 TELINA KG 0 4 8.00 32.00 32.00 4 CEAPA KG 0 4 5.00 20.00 20.00 5 LAMAI KG 0 1 10.00 10.00 10.00 6 BANANE KG 0 4 10.00 40.00 40.00 7 SFECCLA ROSIE KG 0 3 5.00 15.00 15.00 8 CLEMENTINE KG 0 3 10.00 30.00 30.00 9 MERE KG 0 4 7.00 28.00 28.00 10 USTUROI KG 0 0.5 25.00 12.50 12.50 11 VARZA KG 0 4 6.00 24.00 24.00
